GAZIFERE INC.
CALCUL DU NIVEAU DE GAZ PERDU POUR L'ANNEE TEMOIN 2015 (1)

CAUSE TARIFAIRE

NO DE
LIGNE ANNEE
1
1 2009
2 2010
3 2011
4 2012
5 2013
6 Moyenne de 5 ans

NOTES: (1) Selon la décision D-2008-144.
(2) Selon la décision D-2014-114.

Original: 2014-08-18

2015

GAZ PERDU
AU 31 DECEMBRE
(% des achats)

2

0.29

1.33

1.61

1.33

1.14

(2)
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